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UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS
2010-2011 FALL/WINTER SESSION

TORONTO SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY - ST. MICHAEL'S COLLEGE

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Basic Degree Programs

1.  M.A.C.L., M.T.S., M.Div., M.R.E., D.E.C.S., D.R.E., D.T.S., Non-Degree Special

Advanced Degree Programs

2.  Non-Degree Special Students

2010 - 2011 Fall and Winter
TST St. Michael's College 1 International Students



Initial Academic Incidental & Total**
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*

0.5 $1,393.00 $178.31 $2,291.31
1.0 $2,786.00 $178.31 $3,684.31
1.5 $4,179.00 $178.31 $5,077.31
2.0 $5,572.00 $688.79 $6,980.79
2.5 $6,965.00 $688.79 $8,373.79
3.0 $8,358.00 $688.79 $9,766.79

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Initial Academic Incidental & Total**
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*

0.5 $1,387.00 $178.31 $2,285.31
1.0 $2,774.00 $178.31 $3,672.31
1.5 $4,161.00 $178.31 $5,059.31
2.0 $5,548.00 $688.79 $6,956.79
2.5 $6,935.00 $688.79 $8,343.79
3.0 $8,322.00 $688.79 $9,730.79

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Initial Academic Incidental & Total**
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*

0.5 $1,380.00 $178.31 $2,278.31
1.0 $2,760.00 $178.31 $3,658.31
1.5 $4,140.00 $178.31 $5,038.31
2.0 $5,520.00 $688.79 $6,928.79
2.5 $6,900.00 $688.79 $8,308.79
3.0 $8,280.00 $688.79 $9,688.79

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Initial Academic Incidental & Total**
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*

0.5 $1,368.00 $178.31 $2,266.31
1.0 $2,736.00 $178.31 $3,634.31
1.5 $4,104.00 $178.31 $5,002.31
2.0 $5,472.00 $688.79 $6,880.79
2.5 $6,840.00 $688.79 $8,248.79
3.0 $8,208.00 $688.79 $9,616.79

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2006 Summer or 2006 Fall or 2007 Winter Session, or earlier

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007 Fall or 2008 Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008 Fall or 2009 Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

1.  M.A.C.L., M.T.S., M.Div., M.R.E., D.E.C.S., D.R.E., D.T.S., Non-Degree Special
Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010 Fall or 2011 Winter Session, or

Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009 Fall or 2010 Winter Session 

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

Basic Degree Programs

2010 - 2011 Fall and Winter
TST St. Michael's College 2 International Students



Initial Academic Incidental & Total**
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*

0.5 $2,322.00 $88.85 $3,130.85
1.0 $4,644.00 $88.85 $5,452.85
1.5 $6,966.00 $316.26 $8,002.26
2.0 $9,288.00 $316.26 $10,324.26
2.5 $11,610.00 $316.26 $12,646.26
3.0 $13,932.00 $316.26 $14,968.26

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Initial Academic Incidental & Total**
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*

0.5 $2,311.00 $88.85 $3,119.85
1.0 $4,622.00 $88.85 $5,430.85
1.5 $6,933.00 $316.26 $7,969.26
2.0 $9,244.00 $316.26 $10,280.26
2.5 $11,555.00 $316.26 $12,591.26
3.0 $13,866.00 $316.26 $14,902.26

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Initial Academic Incidental & Total**
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*

0.5 $2,300.00 $88.85 $3,108.85
1.0 $4,600.00 $88.85 $5,408.85
1.5 $6,900.00 $316.26 $7,936.26
2.0 $9,200.00 $316.26 $10,236.26
2.5 $11,500.00 $316.26 $12,536.26
3.0 $13,800.00 $316.26 $14,836.26

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Initial Academic Incidental & Total**
Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*

0.5 $2,278.00 $88.85 $3,086.85
1.0 $4,556.00 $88.85 $5,364.85
1.5 $6,834.00 $316.26 $7,870.26
2.0 $9,112.00 $316.26 $10,148.26
2.5 $11,390.00 $316.26 $12,426.26
3.0 $13,668.00 $316.26 $14,704.26

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2006 Summer or 2006 Fall or 2007 Winter Session, or earlier

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007 Fall or 2008 Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008 Fall or 2009 Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

2. Non-Degree Special Students
Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010 Fall or 2011 Winter Session, or

Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009 Fall or 2010 Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

Advanced Degree Programs

2010 - 2011 Fall and Winter
TST St. Michael's College 3 International Students



Years 1 - 6
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $2,322.00 $88.85 $3,130.85
1.0 $4,644.00 $88.85 $5,452.85
1.5 $6,966.00 $316.26 $8,002.26
2.0 $9,288.00 $316.26 $10,324.26
2.5 $11,610.00 $316.26 $12,646.26
3.0 $13,932.00 $316.26 $14,968.26

Years 7 - 8
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $182.00 $88.85 $990.85
1.0 $364.00 $88.85 $1,172.85
1.5 $546.00 $316.26 $1,582.26
2.0 $728.00 $316.26 $1,764.26
2.5 $910.00 $316.26 $1,946.26
3.0 $1,092.00 $316.26 $2,128.26

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Years 1 - 6
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $2,311.00 $88.85 $3,119.85
1.0 $4,622.00 $88.85 $5,430.85
1.5 $6,933.00 $316.26 $7,969.26
2.0 $9,244.00 $316.26 $10,280.26
2.5 $11,555.00 $316.26 $12,591.26
3.0 $13,866.00 $316.26 $14,902.26

Years 7 - 8
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $181.00 $88.85 $989.85
1.0 $362.00 $88.85 $1,170.85
1.5 $543.00 $316.26 $1,579.26
2.0 $724.00 $316.26 $1,760.26
2.5 $905.00 $316.26 $1,941.26
3.0 $1,086.00 $316.26 $2,122.26

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008 Fall or 2009 Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009 Fall or 2010 Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

3. Master of Theology (Th.M.)
Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010 Fall or 2011 Winter Session, or

2010 - 2011 Fall and Winter
TST St. Michael's College 4 International Students



Years 1 - 6
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $2,300.00 $88.85 $3,108.85
1.0 $4,600.00 $88.85 $5,408.85
1.5 $6,900.00 $316.26 $7,936.26
2.0 $9,200.00 $316.26 $10,236.26
2.5 $11,500.00 $316.26 $12,536.26
3.0 $13,800.00 $316.26 $14,836.26

Years 7 - 8
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $180.50 $88.85 $989.35
1.0 $361.00 $88.85 $1,169.85
1.5 $541.50 $316.26 $1,577.76
2.0 $722.00 $316.26 $1,758.26
2.5 $902.50 $316.26 $1,938.76
3.0 $1,083.00 $316.26 $2,119.26

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Years 1 - 6
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $2,278.00 $88.85 $3,086.85
1.0 $4,556.00 $88.85 $5,364.85
1.5 $6,834.00 $316.26 $7,870.26
2.0 $9,112.00 $316.26 $10,148.26
2.5 $11,390.00 $316.26 $12,426.26
3.0 $13,668.00 $316.26 $14,704.26

Years 7 - 8
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $179.00 $88.85 $987.85
1.0 $358.00 $88.85 $1,166.85
1.5 $537.00 $316.26 $1,573.26
2.0 $716.00 $316.26 $1,752.26
2.5 $895.00 $316.26 $1,931.26
3.0 $1,074.00 $316.26 $2,110.26

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2006 Summer or 2006 Fall or 2007 Winter Session, or earlier

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Master of Theology (Th.M.)
Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007 Fall or 2008 Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

2010 - 2011 Fall and Winter
TST St. Michael's College 5 International Students



Year 1 
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $1,393.00 $88.85 $2,201.85
1.0 $2,786.00 $88.85 $3,594.85
1.5 $4,179.00 $316.26 $5,215.26
2.0 $5,572.00 $316.26 $6,608.26
2.5 $6,965.00 $316.26 $8,001.26
3.0 $8,358.00 $316.26 $9,394.26

Years 2 - 6
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $2,322.00 $88.85 $3,130.85
1.0 $4,644.00 $88.85 $5,452.85
1.5 $6,966.00 $316.26 $8,002.26
2.0 $9,288.00 $316.26 $10,324.26
2.5 $11,610.00 $316.26 $12,646.26
3.0 $13,932.00 $316.26 $14,968.26

Years 7 - 8
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $182.00 $88.85 $990.85
1.0 $364.00 $88.85 $1,172.85
1.5 $546.00 $316.26 $1,582.26
2.0 $728.00 $316.26 $1,764.26
2.5 $910.00 $316.26 $1,946.26
3.0 $1,092.00 $316.26 $2,128.26

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Year 1 
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $1,387.00 $88.85 $2,195.85
1.0 $2,774.00 $88.85 $3,582.85
1.5 $4,161.00 $316.26 $5,197.26
2.0 $5,548.00 $316.26 $6,584.26
2.5 $6,935.00 $316.26 $7,971.26
3.0 $8,322.00 $316.26 $9,358.26

Years 2 - 6
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $2,311.00 $88.85 $3,119.85
1.0 $4,622.00 $88.85 $5,430.85
1.5 $6,933.00 $316.26 $7,969.26
2.0 $9,244.00 $316.26 $10,280.26
2.5 $11,555.00 $316.26 $12,591.26
3.0 $13,866.00 $316.26 $14,902.26

Years 7 - 8
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $181.00 $88.85 $989.85
1.0 $362.00 $88.85 $1,170.85
1.5 $543.00 $316.26 $1,579.26
2.0 $724.00 $316.26 $1,760.26
2.5 $905.00 $316.26 $1,941.26
3.0 $1,086.00 $316.26 $2,122.26

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008 Fall or 2009 Winter Session

4. Master of Arts (M.A.)
Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010 Fall or 2011 Winter Session, or

Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009 Fall or 2010 Winter Session

2010 - 2011 Fall and Winter
TST St. Michael's College 6 International Students



Year 1 
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $1,380.00 $88.85 $2,188.85
1.0 $2,760.00 $88.85 $3,568.85
1.5 $4,140.00 $316.26 $5,176.26
2.0 $5,520.00 $316.26 $6,556.26
2.5 $6,900.00 $316.26 $7,936.26
3.0 $8,280.00 $316.26 $9,316.26

Years 2 - 6
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $2,300.00 $88.85 $3,108.85
1.0 $4,600.00 $88.85 $5,408.85
1.5 $6,900.00 $316.26 $7,936.26
2.0 $9,200.00 $316.26 $10,236.26
2.5 $11,500.00 $316.26 $12,536.26
3.0 $13,800.00 $316.26 $14,836.26

Years 7 - 8
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $180.50 $88.85 $989.35
1.0 $361.00 $88.85 $1,169.85
1.5 $541.50 $316.26 $1,577.76
2.0 $722.00 $316.26 $1,758.26
2.5 $902.50 $316.26 $1,938.76
3.0 $1,083.00 $316.26 $2,119.26

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Year 1 
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $1,368.00 $88.85 $2,176.85
1.0 $2,736.00 $88.85 $3,544.85
1.5 $4,104.00 $316.26 $5,140.26
2.0 $5,472.00 $316.26 $6,508.26
2.5 $6,840.00 $316.26 $7,876.26
3.0 $8,208.00 $316.26 $9,244.26

Years 2 - 6
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $2,278.00 $88.85 $3,086.85
1.0 $4,556.00 $88.85 $5,364.85
1.5 $6,834.00 $316.26 $7,870.26
2.0 $9,112.00 $316.26 $10,148.26
2.5 $11,390.00 $316.26 $12,426.26
3.0 $13,668.00 $316.26 $14,704.26

Years 7 - 8
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $179.00 $88.85 $987.85
1.0 $358.00 $88.85 $1,166.85
1.5 $537.00 $316.26 $1,573.26
2.0 $716.00 $316.26 $1,752.26
2.5 $895.00 $316.26 $1,931.26
3.0 $1,074.00 $316.26 $2,110.26

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Admitted in the 2006 Summer or 2006 Fall or 2007 Winter Session, or earlier

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007 Fall or 2008 Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Master of Arts (M.A.)

2010 - 2011 Fall and Winter
TST St. Michael's College 7 International Students



Program fee - Years 1 - 2
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $6,969.00 $316.26 $8,005.26
PT Fall or Winter $6,969.00 $88.85 $7,777.85

Program fee - Years 3 - 6
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $2,090.00 $316.26 $3,126.26
PT Fall or Winter $2,090.00 $88.85 $2,898.85

Program fee - Years 7 - 8
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $182.00 $316.26 $1,218.26
PT Fall or Winter $182.00 $88.85 $990.85

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Program fee - Years 1 - 2
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $6,935.50 $316.26 $7,971.76
PT Fall or Winter $6,935.50 $88.85 $7,744.35

Program fee - Years 3 - 6
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $2,080.00 $316.26 $3,116.26
PT Fall or Winter $2,080.00 $88.85 $2,888.85

Program fee - Years 7 - 8
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $181.00 $316.26 $1,217.26
PT Fall or Winter $181.00 $88.85 $989.85

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008 Fall or 2009 Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

Refer to website section International Students for details.

5. Doctor of Theology (Th.D)
Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010 Fall or 2011 Winter Session, or

Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009 Fall or 2010 Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

2010 - 2011 Fall and Winter
TST St. Michael's College 8 International Students



Program fee - Years 1 - 2
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $6,902.00 $316.26 $7,938.26
PT Fall or Winter $6,902.00 $88.85 $7,710.85

Program fee - Years 3 - 6
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $2,070.50 $316.26 $3,106.76
PT Fall or Winter $2,070.50 $88.85 $2,879.35

Program fee - Years 7 - 8
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $180.50 $316.26 $1,216.76
PT Fall or Winter $180.50 $88.85 $989.35

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Program fee - Years 1 - 2
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $6,837.50 $316.26 $7,873.76
PT Fall or Winter $6,837.50 $88.85 $7,646.35

Program fee - Years 3 - 6
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $2,051.00 $316.26 $3,087.26
PT Fall or Winter $2,051.00 $88.85 $2,859.85

Program fee - Years 7 - 8
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $179.00 $316.26 $1,215.26
PT Fall or Winter $179.00 $88.85 $987.85

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Admitted in the 2006 Summer or 2006 Fall or 2007 Winter Session, or earlier

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007 Fall or 2008 Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

 Doctor of Theology (Th.D)

2010 - 2011 Fall and Winter
TST St. Michael's College 9 International Students



Program fee - Years 1 - 3
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $4,645.50 $316.26 $5,681.76
PT Fall or Winter $4,645.50 $88.85 $5,454.35

Program fee - Years 4 - 6
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $2,090.00 $316.26 $3,126.26
PT Fall or Winter $2,090.00 $88.85 $2,898.85

Program fee - Years 7 - 8
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $182.00 $316.26 $1,218.26
PT Fall or Winter $182.00 $88.85 $990.85

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Program fee - Years 1 - 3
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $4,623.50 $316.26 $5,659.76
PT Fall or Winter $4,623.50 $88.85 $5,432.35

Program fee - Years 4 - 6
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $2,080.00 $316.26 $3,116.26
PT Fall or Winter $2,080.00 $88.85 $2,888.85

Program fee - Years 7 - 8
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $181.00 $316.26 $1,217.26
PT Fall or Winter $181.00 $88.85 $989.85

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008 Fall or 2009 Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

6. Doctor of Ministry (D.Min)
Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010 Fall or 2011 Winter Session, or

Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009 Fall or 2010 Winter Session

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

2010 - 2011 Fall and Winter
TST St. Michael's College 10 International Students



Program fee - Years 1 - 3
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $4,601.50 $316.26 $5,637.76
PT Fall or Winter $4,601.50 $88.85 $5,410.35

Program fee - Years 4 - 6
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $2,070.50 $316.26 $3,106.76
PT Fall or Winter $2,070.50 $88.85 $2,879.35

Program fee - Years 7 - 8
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $180.50 $316.26 $1,216.76
PT Fall or Winter $180.50 $88.85 $989.35

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Program fee - Years 1 - 3
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $4,558.00 $316.26 $5,594.26
PT Fall or Winter $4,558.00 $88.85 $5,366.85

Program fee - Years 4 - 6
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $2,051.00 $316.26 $3,087.26
PT Fall or Winter $2,051.00 $88.85 $2,859.85

Program fee - Years 7 - 8
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $179.00 $316.26 $1,215.26
PT Fall or Winter $179.00 $88.85 $987.85

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2006 Summer or 2006 Fall or 2007 Winter Session, or earlier

Doctor of Ministry (D.Min)
Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007 Fall or 2008 Winter Session

2010 - 2011 Fall and Winter
TST St. Michael's College 11 International Students



Program fee - Years 1 - 2
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $6,969.00 $316.26 $8,005.26
PT Fall or Winter $6,969.00 $88.85 $7,777.85

Program fee - Years 3 - 6
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $2,090.00 $316.26 $3,126.26
PT Fall or Winter $2,090.00 $88.85 $2,898.85

Program fee - Years 7 - 8
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $182.00 $316.26 $1,218.26
PT Fall or Winter $182.00 $88.85 $990.85

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Program fee - Years 1 - 2
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $6,935.50 $316.26 $7,971.76
PT Fall or Winter $6,935.50 $88.85 $7,744.35

Program fee - Years 3 - 6
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $2,080.00 $316.26 $3,116.26
PT Fall or Winter $2,080.00 $88.85 $2,888.85

Program fee - Years 7 - 8
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $181.00 $316.26 $1,217.26
PT Fall or Winter $181.00 $88.85 $989.85

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009 Fall or 2010 Winter Session

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008 Fall or 2009 Winter Session

7. Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)
Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010 Fall or 2011 Winter Session, or

2010 - 2011 Fall and Winter
TST St. Michael's College 12 International Students



Program fee - Years 1 - 2
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $6,902.00 $316.26 $7,938.26
PT Fall or Winter $6,902.00 $88.85 $7,710.85

Program fee - Years 3 - 6
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $2,070.50 $316.26 $3,106.76
PT Fall or Winter $2,070.50 $88.85 $2,879.35

Program fee - Years 7 - 8
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $180.50 $316.26 $1,216.76
PT Fall or Winter $180.50 $88.85 $989.35

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Program fee - Years 1 - 2
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $6,837.50 $316.26 $7,873.76
PT Fall or Winter $6,837.50 $88.85 $7,646.35

Program fee - Years 3 - 6
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $2,051.00 $316.26 $3,087.26
PT Fall or Winter $2,051.00 $88.85 $2,859.85

Program fee - Years 7 - 8
Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
FT Fall or Winter $179.00 $316.26 $1,215.26
PT Fall or Winter $179.00 $88.85 $987.85

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Admitted in the 2006 Summer or 2006 Fall or 2007 Winter Session, or earlier

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)
Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007 Fall or 2008 Winter Session

2010 - 2011 Fall and Winter
TST St. Michael's College 13 International Students
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